#

1
2
3

Endrunde:
Gruppe A -> Einzelergebnisse

Spieler

Fotakis, Marianne
Richter, Gisela
Hoémberg, Christine

Verein

TTC Berlin Neukdlln
TSC Berlin 1893
TSC Berlin 1893

Spiele
2:0
1:1
0:2

Satze
6:1
3:5
3:6

up
Bille

75 : 56
79: 82
73: 89

0:3
1:3

3.0

2:3

3:1
3.2



Vorrunde:

Gruppe A -> Einzelergebnisse

#

1
2
3

Gruppe B -> Einzelergebnisse

#

B ODN -~

Spieler

Latheef, Ahmed
Schimming, Horst
Burkert, Michael

Spieler

Gaudszun, Thomas
Pianka, Norbert
Gehse, Albrecht
Kosior, Viktor

Verein

Duppel Dentalsplace
Charlottenburger TSV
Hertha BSC Berlin

Verein

ASV Berlin

TSC Berlin 1893

SC Charlottenburg
Olympischer SC Berlin

Spiele
2:0
1
0:2

1

Spiele

_ =N

NN -

Sitze
12
4.

6

1

Satze

w o N

3

16

N O O

up
Bille
84 :65
66 : 64
52:73

up
Bille
117 : 93
122 : 114
88:107
91:104

1:3
1:3

3:2
1:3
0:3

2
3:1

0:3

2:3

1:3
3:1

3
3:1
3.0

3:1
3:1

0:3

3:0
1:3
3.0



|Latheef, Ahmed

Latheef, Ahmed

|Pianka, Norbert

|Schimming, Horst

Latheef, Ahmed

Schimming, Horst

|Gaudszun, Thomas




Burkert, Michael
Pianka, Norbert

Burkert, Michael

: O|Pianka, Norbert

Schimming, Horst
Kosior, Viktor

Burkert, Michael
Pianka, Norbert

Schimming, Horst

: O[Kosior, Viktor

Latheef, Ahmed
Gehse, Albrecht




Fotakis, Marianne
Pianka, Norbert

Fotakis, Marianne
Pianka, Norbert

Homberg, Christine
Burkert, Michael

Fotakis, Marianne
Pianka, Norbert

Richter, Gisela
Kosior, Viktor

Richter, Gisela
Kosior, Viktor




